Est. 1967

"Good Luck"

Summer 1994

The following are price results from the Texas Carnival Glass Club Convention
Auction held February 19, 1994.

Jim Seeck, Auctioneer.
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table set

Peacocks PCE bowl

Pastel Swan

Butterfly & Fern 7 piece
water set

Farmyard square bowl
Christmas compote

Panelled Dandelion pitcher
Peacocks ruffled bowl, SUPER
Autumn Acorns 9" plate
Orchid hatpin

Grape & Cable spatula footed
plate

BPlackberry Block pitcher
Butterfly & Tulip square bowl
Dragon & Lotus 9" plate
Grape & Cable hatpin holder
(N) Peacock & Urn IC bowl
Stippled Peacocks 9" plate
Milady tankard pitcher
Daisy & Drape vase

Good Luck 9" plate

Poppy Show plate

Imperial Grape pitcher
Grape & Cable fruit bowl
Fine Rib vase

Fruits & Flowers bon bon
Garden Path hatpin

Beaded Cable rosebowl
Holly CRE JIP hat

Octagon 3 piece wine set
Holly plate

Open Rose plate

Vintage 7" plate

Heavy Grape chop plate
Persian Garden large bowl
Pastel Swan

Persian Garden plate

Grape & Cable table set
Ripple 12" vase

Basket Flower hatpin
Diamond Lace large bowl
Stag & Holly ftd. bowl

300.00
550.00
200.00

625.00
2,500.00
3,500.00

300.00
1,025.00
1,500.00

850.00

450.00
400.00
1,950.00
800.00
600.00
1,000.00
875.00
950.00
600.00
650.00
1,200.00
225.00
205.00
200.00
115.00
165.00
160.00
105.00
100.00
165.00
300.00
180.00
145.00
450.00
550.00
160.00
250.00
50.00
235.00
85.00
135.00
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Leaf & Beads rosebowl
Peacocks PCE bowl
Rose Show plate

Mlsb. Poppy compote
Wishbone chop plate
Memphis fruit bowl

& base, FANTASTIC
Open Edge Plate
Peacocks ruffled bowl
Peacocks ruffled bowl
Illinois Soldiers &
Sailors plate

Poppy Show vase

Poppy Show vase
Diamond Fountain cruet
Double Star pitcher
Shell & Sand 9" plate
Chrysanthemum 9" bowl
Dragon & Lotus ICS bowl
Hattie chop plate
Pony bowl, nick

Daisy & Drape vase
Open Edge Basket
Beaded Cable rosebowl
Bird Hatpin, gold
windmill milk pitcher
Brooklyn BRidge bowl
Drapery rose bowl
Acanthus chop plate
Grape & Cable dresser
tray

Three Fruits plate
Captive Rose bowl
Windmill dresser tray
Lined Lattice vase
Leaf Tiers butterdish
Dragon & Lotus ICS bowl
Vintage small epergne
Strawberry 9" plate
Daisy & Drape vase
Grape Arbor tumbler
Hattie chop plate, nick
Grape & Cable plate
Stork & Rushes tumbler

275.00
1,000.00
450.00
525.00
550.00

3,750.00
550.00
725.00
700.00

2,050.00
3,250.00
700.00
450.00
400.00
1,150.00
1,900.00
700.00
1,100.00
675.00
325.00
380.00
275.00
600.00
115.00
325.00
225.00
140.00

220.00
200.00
115.00
165.00
105.00
150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
210.00
55.00
115.00
115.00
40.00
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